ASSOCIATES®

November 27, 2019

CHANGE ORDER NO. 4

PROJECT: Village Hall Complex Improvements
OWNER: Village of Orland Park, Illinois
CONTRACT: 19-004

CONTRACTOR: Austin Tyler Construction, Inc.

Description of Change
4a AUP #14-Wayfinding signs [0.5 lump sum (LS) at
$16,747.50 LS]

TOTAL VALUE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER:
Contract Price Adjustment

Original Contract Price

Previous Change Order Adjustments

Adjustment in Contract Price this Change Order
Current Contract Price including this Change Order

Strand Associates, Inc?
1170 South Houbolt Road
Joliet, IL 60431

(P) 815-744-4200

ADD $8,373.75
ADD $8,373.75
$1,550,735.00

$10,976.39

$8,373.75

$1,570,085.14

Milestone and Contract Final Completion Date Adjustment

Original Contract Final Completion Date

June 29, 2019

Contract Final Completion Date Adjustments due to previous Change Orders

Milestone No. 1
All other items excluding Milestone No. 1

September 15,2019
December 1, 2019

Contract Final Completion Date Adjustments due to this Change Order

All other items excluding Milestone No. 1

December 31, 2019

Current Final Contract Completion Date including all Change Orders

Milestone No. 1
All other items excluding Milestone No. 1

September 15, 2019
December 31, 20‘19

MIG:amm\S:\JOL\1500--1599\1555\006\Construction\Change Orders\Change Order 4\CO_SAI_MAG_Change Order 4_11272019.docx

Arizona | llinois | Indiana | Kentucky | Ohio | Texas |

Wisconsin wwwv.strand.com




Strand Associates, Inc?®

Contract 19-004, Change Order No. 4
Page 2
November 27, 2019

This document shall become a supplement to the Contract and all provisions will apply hereto.

RECOMME D
%/y% ' u[>7/14

ENGINEER-Strand Associates, Inc.® Date
APPROVED
........ ;-—--""‘—'/ — §
2 — ,
=z //\//%/\—) / Z/ 3 / /9
CONTRACTOR-Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. Date / 7

APPROVED |
X% V2 /2/ &

OWNER-Village of Orlam}/}m Ilinois Date

MIG:amm\S:JOL\1500--1599\1555\006\Construction\Change Orders\Change Order 4\CO_SAI_MAG_Change Order 4_11272019.docx

www.strand.com

o |
Village of Orland Park—Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. - ‘



